Player

Dave Ocampo
Jim Foglestrom
vacant

vacant

Bill McGee

Tad Bogdan
vacant

vacant

Gabe Maldonado
George Fenech
Paulie Walsh
vacant

Bob Arzave
Job Bologna
Joe Penko
vacant

Bob Richter
Jack Major
Paul Nocero
vacant

Count @ $8 each
Tolfrom reserve

Closestto Pin 5
Closestto Pin 5
Closestto Pin 5

Closestto Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17

Total

Group Front9 Back9 Gross

1
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Paid
From

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

No Shows (no advance notification):

52 56
58 56
0 0
0 0
51 55
52 50
0 0
0 0
55 57
52 55
48 46
0 0
53 52
48 55
44 47
0 0
46 51
51 52
52 58
0 0

13 players

Bilill McGee 31'-4"

none
none

Tad Bogdan 16'-6"
Joe Penko 23'-9'

Jack Major 57'

none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 25, HCP Group 2 is 25 plus.

108
114
0
0
106
102

112
107
94

105
103
91

97
103
110

SF SIR Branch 4 Golf

HCP Group Award Amount

Poplar Creek 2/18/25
Silver 109 Net
28 80 2
36 78 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
35 71 2
21 81 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 112 0
27 80 2
1 83 1
0 0 1
24 81 1
28 75 2
13 78 1
0 0 0
18 79 1
26 77 2
31 79 2
0 0 0
$104.00
$20.00
$124.00
02-18-25

1st
4th

3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
3rd

$20.00
$0.00

$5.00
$12.00
$20.00

$12.00
$5.00

$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$5.00
$5.00

$124.00

Comments

gold 112
TBon#2=6

5
cash, gold 112, TBon #2=5

gold 112
gold 112

cash

cash
cash

SortKe)

21

13
22
11

12
23

31
32
33

41
42
43
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