

**SF SIR Branch 4 Golf**  
**Poplar Creek 2/18/25**

Player	Group	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	Silver 109	Net	HCP Group	Award	Amount	Comments	SortKey
<b>Dave Ocampo</b>	1	52	56	108	<b>28</b>	80	2				
<b>Jim Foglestrom</b>	1	58	56	114	<b>36</b>	78	2				
<b>vacant</b>	1	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>vacant</b>	1	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>Bill McGee</b>	2	51	55	106	<b>35</b>	71	2	1st	\$20.00	<b>gold 112</b>	21
<b>Tad Bogdan</b>	2	52	50	102	<b>21</b>	81	1	4th	\$0.00	<b>TB on #2 = 6</b>	14
<b>vacant</b>	2	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>vacant</b>	2	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>Gabe Maldonado</b>	3	55	57	112	<b>0</b>	112	0				
<b>George Fenech</b>	3	52	55	107	<b>27</b>	80	2				
<b>Paulie Walsh</b>	3	48	46	94	<b>11</b>	83	1			<b>5</b>	
<b>vacant</b>	3	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	1				
<b>Bob Arzave</b>	4	53	52	105	<b>24</b>	81	1	3rd	\$5.00	<b>cash, gold 112, TB on #2 = 5</b>	13
<b>Job Bologna</b>	4	48	55	103	<b>28</b>	75	2	2nd	\$12.00	<b>gold 112</b>	22
<b>Joe Penko</b>	4	44	47	91	<b>13</b>	78	1	1st	\$20.00	<b>gold 112</b>	11
<b>vacant</b>	4	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>Bob Richter</b>	5	46	51	97	<b>18</b>	79	1	2nd	\$12.00		12
<b>Jack Major</b>	5	51	52	103	<b>26</b>	77	2	3rd	\$5.00	<b>cash</b>	23
<b>Paul Nocero</b>	5	52	58	110	<b>31</b>	79	2				
<b>vacant</b>	5	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0				
<b>Count @ \$8 each</b>											
<b>To/from reserve</b>	Paid		13	players							
	From										
Closest to Pin 5	1st	Bilill McGee 31'-4"									31
Closest to Pin 5	2nd	none									32
Closest to Pin 5	3rd	none									33
Closest to Pin 17	1st	Tad Bogdan 16'-6"									41
Closest to Pin 17	2nd	Joe Penko 23'-9'									42
Closest to Pin 17	3rd	Jack Major 57'									43
<b>Total</b>									<b>\$124.00</b>	<b>\$124.00</b>	

**No Shows (no advance notification):** none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 25, HCP Group 2 is 25 plus.